

Pay Items - Price Page

The Bidder proposes to furnish all material and equipment and perform all Work for the following prices:
 The Bidder shall provide unit prices in the yellow spaces provided:

Insert Bidder/Company Name:					
Item No.	Description	Estimated Quantity	Unit	(\$) Unit Price	(\$) Total Price
GENERAL - G					
G-1.1	Mobilization	1	LS	\$ 120,000.00	\$ 120,000.00
G-3.1	Clearing and Grubbing (Contingent)	1	LS	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
G-3.2	Excavation, Unsuitable Material (Contingent)	20	CY	\$ 100.00	\$ 2,000.00
G-3.3	Excavation, Rock (Contingent)	20	CY	\$ 125.00	\$ 2,500.00
G-3.4	Excavation, Muck (Contingent)	20	CY	\$ 100.00	\$ 2,000.00
G-4.1	Borrow Material (Contingent)	20	CY	\$ 100.00	\$ 2,000.00
G-5.1	Stone Bedding (contingent)	40	CY	\$ 150.00	\$ 6,000.00
G-6.1	Concrete Plain (Contingent)	20	CY	\$ 300.00	\$ 6,000.00
G-7.1	Flowable Fill (Contingent)	20	CY	\$ 300.00	\$ 6,000.00
Subtotal: GENERAL					\$ 156,500.00
PRESSURE PIPE - F					
F-1.1	6" RJ Ductile Iron Pipe	5	LF	\$ 150.00	\$ 750.00
F-1.2	6" RJ PVC Pipe	123	LF	\$ 80.00	\$ 9,840.00
F-7.1	DI Fittings Compact	226	LBS	\$ 10.00	\$ 2,260.00
F-13.1	6" Existing LS Connection	1	EA	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00
F-13.2	6" Existing Manhole Connection	1	EA	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00
Subtotal: PRESSURE PIPE - F					\$ 18,350.00
PRESSURE PIPE - W					
W-1.1	30" RJ Ductile Iron Pipe	378	LF	\$ 700.00	\$ 264,600.00
W-1.2	24" RJ Ductile Iron Pipe	24	LF	\$ 450.00	\$ 10,800.00
W-1.3	12" RJ Ductile Iron Pipe	606	LF	\$ 275.00	\$ 166,650.00
W-1.4	8" RJ Ductile Iron Pipe	1,082	LF	\$ 175.00	\$ 189,350.00
W-1.5	6" RJ Ductile Iron Pipe	57	LF	\$ 150.00	\$ 8,550.00
W-3.1	30" Butterfly Valve and Valve Box	1	EA	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00
W-3.2	12" Butterfly Valve and Valve Box	5	EA	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 17,500.00
W-3.3	8" Gate Valve and Valve Box	4	EA	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 10,000.00
W-3.4	6" Gate Valve and Valve Box	2	EA	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 4,000.00
W-4.1	30"x24" Tapping Sleeve, Valve and VB	2	EA	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 60,000.00
W-7.1	DI Fittings Compact	11,600	LBS	\$ 9.00	\$ 104,400.00
W-8.1	Hydrant Assembly	2	EA	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 5,000.00
W-8.2	Hydrant Relocation	5	EA	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 7,500.00
W-9.1	8" Temporary Blow-off Assembly	2	EA	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 6,000.00
W-9.2	4" Temporary Blow-off Assembly	1	EA	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00
W-13.1	30" Existing Main Connection	2	EA	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 40,000.00
W-13.2	12" Existing Main Connection	3	EA	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 10,500.00
W-13.3	8" Existing Main Connection	3	EA	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 9,000.00
W-13.4	6" Existing Main Connection	2	EA	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 5,000.00
W-19.1	Relocate Existing Meter	35	EA	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 52,500.00
W-23.1	Manual Air Release Valve	5	EA	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 12,500.00

Pay Items - Price Page

The Bidder proposes to furnish all material and equipment and perform all Work for the following prices:
The Bidder shall provide unit prices in the yellow spaces provided:

Insert Bidder/Company Name:					
Item No.	Description	Estimated Quantity	Unit	Unit Price (\$)	Total Price (\$)
W-25.1	30" Line Stop	2	EA	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 100,000.00
W-25.2	12" Line Stop (Contingent)	2	EA	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 18,000.00
W-25.3	8" Line Stop (Contingent)	2	EA	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 14,000.00
W-25.4	6" Line Stop (Contingent)	2	EA	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 12,000.00
W-26.1	Grout Existing Main (Contingent)	60	CY	\$ 600.00	\$ 36,000.00
Subtotal: PRESSURE PIPE - W					\$ 1,180,850.00
CONSTRUCTION ENGINEERING & INSPECTION - I					
I-1.1	Construction Phase Engineering & Inspection	1	LS	\$ 78,865.00	\$ 78,865.00
Subtotal: CE&I					\$ 78,865.00
MISCELLANEOUS - M					
M-13	Allowance for Contract Amendment	1	LS	\$ 200,000.00	\$ 200,000.00
Subtotal: MISCELLANEOUS					\$ 200,000.00
SALVAGE - H					
H-1	Salvage Hydrant Assembly	2	EA	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 2,000.00
H-8.1	Salvage Granite Curve (Contingent)	20	LF	\$ 50.00	\$ 1,000.00
Subtotal: MISCELLANEOUS					\$ 3,000.00
RESURFACING - N					
N-12.2	Adjust Water Valve Box	31	EA	\$ 600.00	\$ 18,600.00
Subtotal: RESURFACING					\$ 18,600.00
BID TABULATION SUMMARY					
Subtotal: GENERAL					\$ 156,500.00
Subtotal: PRESSURE PIPE					\$ 18,350.00
Subtotal: PRESSURE PIPE					\$ 1,180,850.00
Subtotal: CE&I					\$ 78,865.00
Subtotal: MISCELLANEOUS					\$ 200,000.00
Subtotal: SALVAGE					\$ 3,000.00
Subtotal: RESURFACING					\$ 18,600.00
TOTAL =					\$ 1,656,165.00